
41 TOTAL DPTO. 64.874 2.363 121 2.890 7.320 13.281 229 1.511 108 510 1 2.292 420

41006 Acevedo 2.447 27 0 10 12 197 0 9 0 6 0 43 4

41013 Agrado 709 20 13 0 208 23 0 52 0 0 0 5 7

41016 Aipe 615 20 0 0 45 94 0 42 0 0 0 18 3

41020 Algeciras 3.194 145 0 411 399 309 6 32 15 12 0 171 28

41026 Altamira 286 19 6 0 9 19 3 46 0 0 0 2 5

41078 Baraya 1.162 16 2 145 335 145 4 24 12 0 0 55 2

41132 Campoalegre 1.533 47 0 17 480 170 54 54 0 0 0 27 53

41206 Colombia 1.425 7 0 0 296 371 4 26 6 0 0 117 4

41548 El Pital 1.436 59 6 0 151 158 0 57 5 24 0 21 16

41244 Elias 413 32 0 2 134 23 0 9 0 0 0 2 2

41298 Garzón 3.919 98 9 4 107 103 0 153 8 17 0 107 27

41306 Gigante 3.008 117 14 46 440 166 7 162 5 4 0 55 18

41319 Guadalupe 1.432 42 2 10 98 52 0 64 5 6 0 38 10

41349 Hobo 347 5 3 10 92 17 0 8 0 0 0 9 4

41357 Iquira 1.298 38 4 0 200 117 3 0 0 0 0 96 19

41359 Isnos 5.530 169 0 5 31 4.447 0 22 0 0 0 75 0

41378 La Argentina 1.379 65 0 0 0 144 0 22 0 171 0 78 0

41396 La Plata 3.101 134 10 57 371 375 3 54 24 25 1 95 33

41483 Nátaga 574 14 1 0 113 72 0 18 0 0 0 23 4

41001 Neiva 3.222 80 23 227 484 737 20 137 10 0 0 28 31

41503 Oporapa 729 85 0 5 68 55 0 19 0 3 0 25 7

41518 Paicol 653 28 16 7 267 112 0 98 0 0 0 11 0

41524 Palermo 1.203 39 0 112 251 157 2 13 0 0 0 68 11

41530 Palestina 1.900 77 0 3 6 31 0 5 0 200 0 265 0

41551 Pitalito 4.402 270 0 36 60 804 0 69 9 21 0 187 17

41615 Rivera 2.282 24 9 219 909 168 116 54 0 0 0 9 25

41660 Saladoblanco 779 145 0 1 76 79 0 27 0 0 0 26 5

41668 San Agustín 4.441 157 0 7 3 3.334 0 7 7 4 0 154 0

41676 Santa Maria 1.583 113 0 4 131 219 2 8 0 0 0 296 0

41770 Suaza 961 72 0 17 90 75 2 25 0 0 0 35 21

41791 Tarqui 1.334 103 5 3 289 179 0 33 0 17 0 41 16

41799 Tello 4.192 47 0 1.112 547 163 2 48 3 0 0 94 4

41801 Teruel 751 20 0 5 163 78 3 21 0 0 0 9 0

41797 Tesalia 513 5 1 13 342 62 0 2 0 0 0 6 0

41807 Timaná 1.774 28 0 403 28 28 0 26 0 0 0 4 11

41872 Villavieja 192 0 0 0 27 2 0 60 0 0 1 0 1

41885 Yaguará 158 0 0 0 61 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 35
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41 TOTAL DPTO. 214 152 50 2.231 227 1.529 1.374 327 645 806 24.244 2.193 703 633

41006 Acevedo 8 0 0 43 0 0 13 0 3 37 2.041 4 12 0

41013 Agrado 0 3 0 15 0 18 6 3 129 6 202 25 5 2

41016 Aipe 0 2 0 14 21 4 0 6 10 11 209 158 0 2

41020 Algeciras 0 14 7 124 5 120 138 9 11 14 1.156 52 61 10

41026 Altamira 0 0 0 2 5 38 1 3 11 0 34 11 0 107

41078 Baraya 0 0 0 93 0 51 13 22 6 0 170 52 31 3

41132 Campoalegre 0 8 0 19 28 51 19 33 51 1 447 59 3 14

41206 Colombia 0 0 0 126 0 79 4 21 5 7 256 40 77 4

41548 El Pital 2 3 0 39 0 11 17 7 17 1 823 24 11 14

41244 Elias 1 0 0 3 20 16 1 4 6 1 151 11 6 7

41298 Garzón 0 2 0 331 9 39 111 29 147 35 2.384 127 44 47

41306 Gigante 0 2 0 98 36 64 46 23 11 5 1.736 64 17 24

41319 Guadalupe 0 0 1 19 4 91 11 13 7 11 852 107 14 31

41349 Hobo 0 2 0 16 5 9 45 0 9 0 110 19 9 0

41357 Iquira 0 0 6 15 0 5 14 0 7 2 788 20 10 0

41359 Isnos 4 0 0 145 2 0 182 3 6 6 584 9 41 0

41378 La Argentina 89 0 11 113 0 0 30 0 2 266 148 3 22 0

41396 La Plata 19 8 10 182 16 137 188 25 22 40 1.083 73 64 15

41483 Nátaga 2 0 5 9 3 0 2 0 95 6 219 4 8 1

41001 Neiva 0 0 1 44 15 48 26 13 51 0 714 619 26 9

41503 Oporapa 0 0 0 40 2 0 7 0 1 21 515 0 5 3

41518 Paicol 0 0 0 15 0 18 0 0 22 0 39 6 0 1

41524 Palermo 0 0 0 18 1 7 15 6 3 2 420 119 13 6

41530 Palestina 4 0 0 72 0 0 29 0 0 235 952 4 6 0

41551 Pitalito 60 0 2 266 0 0 199 4 0 58 2.318 58 97 7

41615 Rivera 0 102 3 15 3 148 20 19 0 0 349 71 12 56

41660 Saladoblanco 8 0 0 77 3 0 8 0 0 5 405 2 0 2

41668 San Agustín 8 0 0 105 0 0 140 2 3 6 562 0 49 0

41676 Santa Maria 0 0 0 11 0 8 0 0 0 4 856 24 19 0

41770 Suaza 0 0 3 18 0 381 64 19 3 13 160 21 9 10

41791 Tarqui 0 0 0 11 9 114 6 7 0 14 296 22 3 241

41799 Tello 0 7 0 93 37 52 5 6 0 0 1.721 265 21 8

41801 Teruel 5 0 1 23 0 17 13 0 0 0 396 1 6 0

41797 Tesalia 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 9 6 0 52 13 2 1

41807 Timaná 5 0 0 13 0 7 5 2 1 1 1.084 21 2 4

41872 Villavieja 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 29 3 0 0 61 0 9

41885 Yaguará 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 15 27 0 1
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